
2013 Saturday - Program Dates – as of 11/16/11 
*Dates Subject to Change 
  
Summer 2011 - Term 1^ 
April 29-30 (Mandatory Orientation) 
May 6-8 (In-Residence Sessions) 
Saturday, May 14, 2011 
Saturday, May 21, 2011 
Saturday, June 04, 2011 
Saturday, June 11, 2011 
Saturday, June 18, 2011 
Saturday, June 25, 2011 
Saturday, July 09, 2011 
Saturday, July 16, 2011 
Saturday, July 23, 2011 
Saturday, July 30, 2011 
Saturday, August 06, 2011 (exams) 
Saturday, August 13, 2011 (exams) 
^Make-up class sessions (6-9pm) may take place on some or all of the following Thursday 
evenings: May 19, June 9, June 23, July 7, July 21, July 28. Other Thursday nights throughout 
the term may also be scheduled for optional review sessions. 
  
Fall 2011 - Term 2^ 
Sep 9-11 (In-Residence Sessions) 
Saturday, September 17, 2011 
Saturday, September 24, 2011 
Saturday, October 01, 2011 
Saturday, October 15, 2011 
Saturday, October 22, 2011 
Saturday, October 29, 2011 
Saturday, November 05, 2011 
Saturday, November 12, 2011 
Saturday, November 19, 2011 
Saturday, December 03, 2011 
Saturday, December 10, 2011 (exams) 
Saturday, December 17, 2011 (exams) 
^Make-up class sessions (6-9pm) may take place on some of the following Thursday evenings: 
September 22, October 13, October 27, November 10, November 17, December 1. Other 
Thursday nights throughout the term may also be scheduled for optional review sessions. 
  
Spring 2012 - Term 3^ 
Jan 13-15 (In-Residence Sessions) 
Saturday, January 28, 2012 
Saturday, February 04, 2012 
Saturday, February 11, 2012 
Saturday, February 25, 2012 
Saturday, March 3, 2012 
Saturday, March 10, 2012 
Saturday, March 17, 2012 



Saturday, March 24, 2012 
Saturday, March 31, 2012 
Saturday, April 14, 2012 
Saturday, April 21, 2012 (exams) 
Saturday, April 28, 2012 (exams) 
^Make-up class sessions (6-9pm) may take place on some of the following Thursday evenings: 
January 26, February 9, February 23, March 8, March 22, April 12. Other Thursday nights 
throughout the term may also be scheduled for optional review sessions. 
  
Summer 2012 - Term 4*/** 
Saturday, May 19, 2012 
Saturday, June 2, 2012 
Saturday, June 9, 2012 
Saturday, June 16, 2012 
Saturday, June 23, 2012 
Saturday, June 30, 2012 
Saturday, July 14, 2012 
Saturday, July 21, 2012 
Saturday, July 28, 2012 
Saturday, August 4, 2012 
Saturday, August 11, 2012 
Saturday, August 18, 2012 
Saturday, August 25, 2012 (exams) 

 Fall 2012 - Term 5*/** 
Saturday, September 8, 2012 
Saturday, September 15, 2012 
Saturday, September 22, 2012 
Saturday, October 6, 2012 
Saturday, October 13, 2012 
Saturday, October 20, 2012 
Saturday, October 27, 2012 
Saturday, November 3, 2012 
Saturday, November 10, 2012 
Saturday, November 17, 2012 
Saturday, December 1, 2012  
Saturday, December 8, 2012 
Saturday, December 15, 2012 (exams) 
  
Spring 2013 - Term 6*/** 
Saturday, January 12, 2013 
Saturday, January 26, 2013  
Saturday, February 2, 2013 
Saturday, February 9, 2013 
Saturday, February 23, 2013  
Saturday, March 2, 2013 
Saturday, March 9, 2013 
Saturday, March 16, 2013 



Saturday, March 23, 2013  
Saturday, April 6, 2013  
Saturday, April 13, 2013 
Saturday, April 20, 2013 
Saturday, April 27, 2013 (exams) 
  
*International Seminars are scheduled in the 4th, 5th, or 6th terms between on-campus class 
weekends. 

**Students will take three 3-credit core courses in each of terms 1, 2, and 3. In the least three 
terms (4-6), students will need to complete 11 more 3-credit elective courses: one term with 9 
credits (three courses) and two terms with 12 credits (four courses). For all students the fourth 
course in one term will be the Int'l Seminar (required) and in another term a block week elective 
(required.) 

 


